Product Manual Mona Switch
EAE KNX MONA Series                        Mona Switch R1
©EAE Technology    www.eaetechnology.com    Page 1 / 28
EAE MONA SWITCH
Product Manual Mona Switch
Product Manual Mona Switch
EAE KNX MONA Series                        Mona Switch R1
©EAE Technology    www.eaetechnology.com    Page 2 / 28

EAE KNX MONA Series                        Mona Switch R1
©EAE Technology    www.eaetechnology.com    Page 3 / 28
Product Order Codes
MN-B-S01 MONA 1 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S01 MONA 1 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S02  MONA 2 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S02 MONA 2 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S03 MONA 3 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S03 MONA 3 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S04  MONA 4 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S04  MONA 4 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S05 MONA 5 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S05 MONA 5 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S06 MONA 6 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S06 MONA 6 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S07 MONA 7 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S07  MONA 7 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S08 MONA 8 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S08 MONA 8 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S09 MONA 9 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S09 MONA 9 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S10  MONA 10 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S10 MONA 10 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S11  MONA 11 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S11 MONA 11 BUTTON SW. WHITE
MN-B-S12 MONA 12 BUTTON SW. BLACK
MN-W-S12  MONA 12 BUTTON SW. WHITE
Product Manual Mona Switch
EAE KNX MONA Series                        Mona Switch R1
©EAE Technology    www.eaetechnology.com    Page 4 / 28